
September 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

  

May 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31  

 

December 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31  

November 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

 

September 4, Monday 
September 5, Tuesday 
September 6, Wednesday 
September 7,  Thursday 
September 21, Thursday 
September 22, Friday 

District Closed 
All Staff Report 
All Staff Report 
Schools Open for Students 
District Closed 
District Closed 

October 9, Monday Schools Closed/Prof. Day for Staff 

November 9, Thursday 
November 10, Friday 
November 22, Wednesday 
November 23, Thursday  
November 24, Friday 

District Closed 
District Closed 
Schools Close Early 
District Closed 
District Closed 

December 22, Friday Winter Recess Begins-Schools Close 
Early 

January 2, 2018, Tuesday 
January 11, Thursday 
 
January 15, Monday 
January 24, Wednesday 
 
January 30, Tuesday 

District Reopens 
Parent Conferences-Schools Close 
Early 
District Closed 
Parent Conferences-Schools Close 
Early 
Parent Conferences-Schools Close 
Early 

February 19, Monday District Closed    

April 9, Monday District Reopens 

May 25, Friday 
May 28, Monday 

Schools Close Early 
District Closed 

June 18, Monday 
June 19, Tuesday 
June 20, Wednesday 

Schools Close Early 
Schools Close Early 
Schools Close Early (Last Day) 

March 29, Thursday 
March 30, Friday 

Spring Recess Schools Close Early 
District Closed 

September 15      February 19 

October 21      March 21 

November 18      April 16 

December 16      May 22 

January 21      June 14 

Staff = 
Students =  

183 
180 

+ 3 snow days 
+ 3 snow days 

 
 

Freehold Township Board approved December 13, 2016 
Calendar is available on www.freeholdtwp.k12.nj.us 

In the event there are any emergency closings, 3 days have been 
added to the calendar.  If it is necessary for additional days due 
to emergency closings, they will be added to the end of the 
school year through June 30.  If more emergency closings are  
necessary, school will be open in the following order: April 6,  
5, and 4. 

Number of Student Days 

October 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31  

 

June 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8    9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
 

          = schools closed             = half day          = first/last day   

January 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

 

February 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28  

 

March 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

April 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 
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2017-2018 Calendar 

 

 


